Year
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

Boys' Orange
J Wyatt

F Barrett

D Dean

B Smith

A King

M Groom

C Fairey

S Mellows

E Tank

N Baggett

H Cornhill

M Mehta

O Westbrook

Girls' Orange
P Rogers

L Armstrong
M Weir

D Roe

B Miles

E Van Leeuwen
C Emmanuel
M Day

K Garner

E Marshall

M Seedel

G Cornhill

L Dobby



